Classement Course La Ricarvillaise 2022
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N°D

35

14
41

42
46

43
37
45
36
20
19
47
33
31
44
40
34
13

15
23

11

29
17
12
18
10

22
39

30
16
28

27
25
38
24

21
32

TEMPS

34,24

35,04
35,16

35,33
36,45

37,00
38,14
38,54
39,31
41,56
42,14
42,45
43,49
44,22
44,30
44,53
45,16
46,27
47,27
47,36
49,04
49,23
49,32
49,59
50,38
50,40
51,02
51,03
51,14
52,51
53,10
53,20
53,45
53,52
53,58
54,23
54,31
56,44
60,02
60,04
60,11
62,26
62,27
64,28
66,22

NOMS
Poret

Lesueur
Duval

Raffy

Herouard

Bachelot
Carballo
Delaunay
Herveic
Leber
Beaufils
Duseaux
Delas
Lebourg
Hedouin
Serizot
Doré
Mancel
Gadonna
Schwaller
Lebourg
Maletras
Mandeville
Vasseur
Hamelet
Gode
Bultey
Bultey
Delaunay-Bronique
Gadonna
Ayache
Zemmour
Blondel
Lemercier
Crochemore
Hamelet
Guilmatre
Soudais
Trehet
Vimard
Bouteleux
Vimard
Dumontiez
Leplay-Ayache
Isaac

PRENOMS
Nicolas

MARTIN
Alexis

Thomas
David

Guillaume
Marc
Bastien
Gaél
Philippe
Johan
Alain
Pierrick
Clément
Florian
Mickael
Eric

Firmin
FRANCOIS
Marie
Jean-Francois
Francois
Martine
Sylvian
Sandrine
Lionel
Jean-Claude
Jean-Francois
Chrystelle
Virginie
Maélys
Seghir
Henry
Quentin
Jean-Paul
Pascal
Jean louis
Fabrice
Philippe
Sébastien
Pierre
Peggy
André
Fanny
Franck

CATEG.
SH

SH
SH

VH1
VH1

MH4
VH2
SH
VH3
MH5
SH
MH4
VH1
CH
SH
VH3
MH5
VH1
VH3
SF
VH4
MH5
MF4
MH5
VF4
MH5
MH8
MH4
VF2
VF2
CF
VH4
VH3
CH
MH6
MH4
MH7
MH4
MH6
VH4
VH4
VF3
MH6
VF4
VH4

CLUB /VILLE
GABS

CA Cauchois
CA Cauchois

TTCA
CA Cauchois

Isneauville
Auzebosc

Yvetot

Villequier

Littoral Fécampois
Grand Camp
ASAA

ASAA

Hattenville
Valmont

Saint Ouen du Breuil
ASAA

Fauville en Caux
ASAA

CCPB

Hattenville

AYA

Mentheville
GACCSR

Villers Ecalles
Bacqueville en caux
Jumiéges

Mesnil sous Jumiéges
VCY

ASAA

AYCD

GACCSR

VCY

Barentin

ASAA

Villers Ecalles
GACCSR

AYA

Goderville
EPREVILLE
Fauville en Caux
EPREVILLE

coB

AYCD

SUM
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Classement Marche La Ricarvillaise 2022
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N°D
108

103
107

113
109

112
104
100
120
126
125
128
117
123
122
131
119
118
124
105
116
115
121
132
106
110
133
102
101
114
130
129
111
127

TEMPS

31,30

32,43
36,33

37,10
37,52

38,38
41,06
41,46
44,17
45,55
46,04
46,15
47,57
48,22
48,32
49,40
50,30
50,31
50,37
50,43
50,48
50,50
50,58
51,40
51,48
52,10
52,24
52,55
52,56
54,10
59,20
59,21
62,30
67,00

NOMS
Gréaume

Pouchain
Boufflert

Pichard
Pouchain

Leforestier
lefebvre
leroy
Delaunay
Neveu
Boilay
Benard
Bisiaux
Carpentier
Couette
Violette
Lecointe
Delaunay-Bronique
Berniere
Authouart
Lecoq
Simon
Couette
Gréaume
Lesven
Combres
Roussel
Henry
Eudes
Leclerc
Mahieu
Mahieu
Combres
Tonnerre Doncarli

PRENOMS
Jean-Marie

Thomas
Eric
Cédric
Jean-Paul
Pierre
Emmanuel
Bertrand
Mickael
QOdile
Olivier
Serge
Francgoise
Martial
Sophie
Ghislaine
Anthony
Nils

Michel
CLAUDE
Philippe
Jean-Paul
Christophe
Hervé
JOSE
Liliane
Daniel
Karen
Stéphanie
Bruno
Agnes
EMMANUEL
JEAN PIERRE
Monique

CATEG.
MH5

SH
MH4

VH3
MH4

MH4
VH4
MH6
VH3
MF6
MH5
MH6
MF7
MH6
VF4
MF5
SH
JH
MH8
MH9
MH5
MH7
MH4
MH4
MH6
MF7
MH7
VF1
VF1
MH6
VF4
VH4
MH9
MF8

CLUB /VILLE
CAC

CA Cauchois
GABS

YEBLERON
TAC Athlet

AYA

AYA

SVER

VC Yvetot

FAUVILLE EN CAUX
AYCD

YVETOT

GABS

Randonneur Canycais
RICARVILLE
RICARVILLE
YVETOT

VC Yvetot

Barentin

AYA

Terre de Caux
GACCSR
RICARVILLE
RICARVILLE

AYA

CCPB

SUER

Beuzeville la Grenier
Beuzeville la Grenier
Foucart

Saint Riquier les Plains
Saint Riquier les Plains
CCPB

FAUVILLE EN CAUX
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